
 

3-13 August 2023     Communiqué n° 39 

 

 
Course en ligne – Hommes U23 – Présentation des équipes 

Road Race – Men U23 – Team presentation 
 

 
The teams’ presentation will be held on Saturday 12 August 2023 as follows: 
 
Start presentation:   09h48 a.m.  
Location:   Podium 

Balloch Road  
Dress Code:   Racing outfit with bike 
START of the race:   11h30 
 
 
Riders are to present themselves with their bikes at the podium 5 minutes prior to this scheduled presentation time. 
Please respect the times below.   
 
Presentation order: 
 

COUNTRY PRESENTATION 

DOMINICA - JAPAN - MALTA - OMAN - LESOTHO 09:48:00 

BOLIVIA - PAKISTAN - BELIZE - UGANDA - CAP VERDE 09:50:00 

SWEDEN - FINLAND - BRAZIL - INDONESIA - AUSTRIA 09:52:00 

LITHUANIA - MAURITIUS - MEXICO - UNITED ARAB EMIRATES - POLAND 09:54:00 

ISRAEL - ETHIOPIA - EL SALVADOR - UZBEKISTAN - GREECE  09:56:00 

NEW ZEALAND - CHILE - HAITI 09:58:00 

URUGUAY 10:00:00 

SOUTH AFRICA 10:01:30 

ALGERIA 10:03:00 

SWITZERLAND 10:04:30 

CHINA 10:06:00 

CANADA 10:07:30 

ERITREA 10:09:00 

LATVIA 10:10:30 

COSTA RICA 10:12:00 

SLOVENIA 10:13:30 

TURKIYE 10:15:00 

IRELAND 10:16:30 

LUXEMBOURG 10:18:30 

SLOVAKIA 10:20:30 

PORTUGAL 10:22:30 



 

3-13 August 2023     Communiqué n° 39 

 

UKRAINE 10:24:30 

ESTONIA 10:26:30 

CZECHIA 10:28:30 

COLOMBIA 10:30:30 

NORWAY 10:32:30 

GERMANY 10:34:30 

NETHERLANDS 10:36:30 

GREAT BRITAIN 10:38:30 

SPAIN 10:40:30 

RWANDA 10:42:30 

AUSTRALIA 10:44:30 

UNITED STATES 10:46:30 

KAZAKHSTAN 10:48:30 

BELGIUM 10:50:30 

DENMARK 10:52:30 

ITALY 10:55:00 

FRANCE 10:57:30 

    

End start presentation 11:00 

Formation at Balloch Road 11:15 - 11:25  

Start of the race 11:30 
  


